
         Serving Students | Supporting Campuses
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Amanda Simmons
CTE Coordinator

832-249-4326
asimmons1@kleinisd.net

Twitter: @KISD_A.Simmons
Agriscience

Cosmetology
Culinary Arts

Family & Consumer Sciences

Joe Malchar
CTE Coordinator

832-249-4462
jmalchar1@kleinisd.net
Twitter: @KISD_Malchar

Computer Science
Journalism

Technology Education
Technology Applications

Sara Langley
CTE Coordinator

832-249-4058
slangley2@kleinisd.net
Twitter: @KISDCTE_Sara

Criminal Justice
Health Science/Science

Pete Prelli
CTE Coordinator

832-249-4330
pprelli1@kleinisd.net
Twitter:  @KISD_Pete

Business, Marketing,& Finance
Information Technology

Trades
Transportation

COMMUNICATIONS GUIDE
2023-2024

Deborah Bronner-Westerduin
CTE Director
832-249-4375

dbronnerwesterduin1@kleinisd.net
Twitter: @KISD_Deborah

Pr
om

is
e2

Pu
rp

os
e 

   
   

 P
ro

m
is

e2
Pu

rp
os

e 
   

   
 P

ro
m

is
e2

Pu
rp

os
e 

   
  

Prom
ise2Purpose        Prom

ise2Purpose        Prom
ise2Purpose  

mailto:lwert@kleinisd.net
mailto:abonsall1@kleinisd.net
mailto:slangley2@kleinisd.net
mailto:pprelli1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbronnerwesterduin1@kleinisd.net


         Serving Students | Supporting Campuses

Debbie Evans
Administrative Assistant

to CCP Exec. Director
832-249-4648

devans1@kleinisd.net
CTE Project Allocations

CTE Student Travel
CTE PCard

CTE Mileage

Lisa Stevens
CTE IT Specialist

Help Desk
832-249-4022

lstevens2@kleinisd.net

Pamela Carter
CTE Federal

Administrative Assistant
832-249-4553

pcarter1@kleinisd.net 
CTE Federal Budget

CTE Professional Learning
CTE TCard

CTE Advisory Council
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www.kleinisdcte.net
 @KISD_CTE | #WeAreKleinCTE

@KleinISDCTE 

kisd_cte

CTE Email Addresses
cte@kleinisd.net (main)

cte_agscience@kleinisd.net
cte_P-Card@kleinisd.net 

mailto:devans1@kleinisd.net
mailto:lstraiton1@kleinisd.net
mailto:pcarter1@kleinisd.net
http://www.kleinisdcte.net
https://twitter.com/KISD_CTE
https://www.facebook.com/KleinISDCTE
mailto:cte@kleinisd.net
mailto:cte_agscience@kleinisd.net
mailto:cte_P-Card@kleinisd.net

